
BW BUSINESSWORLD 

tnciusive Human 
Resource 

Development and 
SocialJustice 

Manufacturing 
and Services 

INSIDE: INDIA'S1TOP LAW SCHOOLS 

Urban 

Development 

Productivity 
and Resilience in 

Agriculture 

SUBSCRIBER'S COPY NOT FOR RESALE | RNI N0.39847/81 | 10 AUGUST 2024 

Employment 
and Skilling 

Infrastructure 

Energy Security 

UNION BUDGET 2024-25 

THE 
GROWTH 

YATRA 
Sitharaian's 

nine-pronged strategy to 
putIndiaon an accelerated 

growth path 

Support for 
Promotion of 

MSMES 

ISSN D970819-7 

Rs 200 



Pivate 
Rank 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Name 

School of Law, Shanmugha Arts 
Science Technoiogy & Research 
Academy (SASTRA) 

ICFAI Law School, The lCFAI 
University, Dehradun 

Indore Institute of Law 

Faculty of Law, SRM University 

GITAM School of Law 

Sharda School of Law 

Kirit P. Mehta School of Law 

KLE Society's Law College, 
Bengaluru 

Facutty of Law, Jagran University 

SDM Law College 

Amity Law School-Lucknow 

School of Law, Bennett University 

Alliance School of Law 

School of Law, DY PatiI University 

Department of Law, Prestige 
Institute of Management Studies 

School of Law, BML Munjal 
University 

Rizvi Law College 

Ajeenkya DY Patil University, 
School of Law 

Gopaldas Jhamatmal Advani Law 
College 

IMS Law College 

Sathyabama College 

RANKINGS 

PRIVATE COLLEGES 

City 

Thanjavur 

Dehradun 

Indore 

Sonipat 

Visakhapatnam 

Greater Noida 

Mumbai 

Bangalore 

Bhopal 

Mangalore 

Lucknow 

Noida 

Bangalore 

Navi Mumbai 

Indore 

Gurugram 

Mumbai 

Pune 

Mumbai 

Noida 

Chennai 

Zone 

South 

North 

Central 

North 

South 

North 

West 

South 

Central 

South 

North 

North 

South 

West 

Central 

North 

West 

West 

West 

North 

South 

Infrastructure 
(100) 

65 

70 

70 

73 

73 

73 

65 

65 

65 

50 

67 

67 

69 

80 

68 

65 

68 

49 

50 

50 

60 

Placements Academic Industry 
&Pedigree Excellence Perception 

(100) 

40 

37 

35 

35 

34 

33 

30 

33 

33 

35 

30 

30 

33 

25 

30 

29 

24 

36 

112 | BW BUSINESSWORLD | 10 August 2024 

32 

28 

(100) 

40 

39 

40 

38 

36 

35 

37 

37 

31 

40 

35 

33 

33 

30 

32 

30 

20 

32 

30 

30 

25 

(100) 

55 

50 

48 

45 

45 

43 

50 

45 

43 

50 

40 

40 

33 

30 

31 

35 

42 

35 

37 

36 

Total 
400 

200 

196 

193 

191 

188 

184 

182 

180 

178 

175 

172 

170 

168 

165 

161 

159 

154 

152 

150 

148 

145 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

