INSIDE: INDIA'S TOP LAW SCHOOLS

## BWBUSINESSWORLD

www husinessworld in

SUBSCRIBER'S COPY NOT FOR RESALE | RNI NO. 39847/81 | 10 AUGUST 2024

Productivity and Resilience in Agriculture Employment and Skilling

Chattern The Care of the Care

Resource
Development and
Social Justice

Manufacturing and Services

**Energy Security** 

**UNION BUDGET 2024-25** 

## THE GROWTH YATRA

Sitharaman's nine-pronged strategy to put India on an accelerated growth path

> Support for Promotion of MSMEs

Infrastructure

Urban Development



## RANKINGS

## **PRIVATE COLLEGES**

rivate Rank	Name	City	Zone	Infrastructure (100)	Placements & Pedigree (100)	Academic Excellence (100)	Industry Perception (100)	Total 400
21	School of Law, Shanmugha Arts Science Technology & Research Academy (SASTRA)	Thanjavur	South	65	40	40	55	200
22	ICFAI Law School, The ICFAI University, Dehradun	Dehradun	North	70	37	39	50	196
23	Indore Institute of Law	Indore	Central	70	35	40	48	193
24	Faculty of Law, SRM University	Sonipat	North	73	35	38	45	191
25	GITAM School of Law	Visakhapatnam	South	73	34	36	45	188
26	Sharda School of Law	Greater Noida	North	73	33	35	43	184
27	Kirit P. Mehta School of Law	Mumbai	West	65	30	37	50	182
28	KLE Society's Law College, Bengaluru	Bangalore	South	65	33	37	45	180
29	Faculty of Law, Jagran University	Bhopal	Central	65	33	37	43	178
30	SDM Law College	Mangalore	South	50	35	40	50	175
31	Amity Law School - Lucknow	Lucknow	North	67	30	35	40	172
32	School of Law, Bennett University	Noida	North	67	30	33	40	170
33	Alliance School of Law	Bangalore	South	69	33	33	33 /	168
34	School of Law, DY Patil University	Navi Mumbai 🎺	West	80	25	30	30	165
35	Department of Law, Prestige Institute of Management Studies	Indore	Central	68	30	32	31	161
36	School of Law, BML Munjal University	Gurugram	North	65	29 -	30	35	159
37	Rizvi Law College	Mumbai	West	68	24	20	42	154
18	Ajeenkya DY Patil University, School of Law	Pune	West	49	36	32	35	152
19	Gopaldas Jhamatmal Advani Law College	Mumbai	West	50	33	30	37	150
10	IMS Law College	Noida	North	50	32	30	36	148
11	Sathyabama College	Chennai	South	60	28	25	32	145